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Total Deviation of the Six Realignment Parameters
Image Translation: X, Y, Z Dimensions and Rotation: Pitch, Roll, Yaw dimensions.
	
	
	
	Chronic Pain Group
	Chronic Pain Group
	Normal Group
	Normal Group

	
	t-tests
	p-value
	Mean
	SE
	Mean
	SE

	X
	0.55
	0.58
	0.35 mm
	0.07
	0.40 mm
	0.06

	Y
	-0.14
	0.89
	0.70 mm
	0.08
	0.73 mm
	0.17

	Z
	-0.38
	0.71
	1.09 mm
	0.34
	1.14 mm
	0.35

	Pitch
	0.38
	0.71
	0.017 degrees
	0.003
	0.02 degrees
	0.008

	Roll
	-0.17
	0.87
	0.008 degrees
	0.002
	0.008 degrees
	0.001

	Yaw
	-0.19
	0.85
	0.007 degrees
	0.002
	0.008 degrees
	0.002


No statistically significant differences were found between the chronic pain group and the normal (control) group.
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